
AUTUMN TERM 2020

Staff CPD week Monday 17th August - Friday 21st August
Boarders return Sunday 23rd August
Term begins Monday 24th August
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
National Day Thursday 1st October
Day After Mid-Autumn Festival Friday 2nd October
AUTUMN HALF TERM BREAK Monday 19th - Friday 23rd October
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Chung Yeung Festival Holiday Monday 26th October
Boarders return Monday 26th October (Boarders return in the evening)
Half Term begins Tuesday 27th October
END OF TERM
All pupils Friday 11th December

SPRING TERM 2021

Boarders return Monday 11th January
Term Begins Monday 11th January
Chinese New Year Holiday begins (4.30pm) Wednesday 10th February
SPRING HALF TERM BREAK Thursday 11th - Friday 19th February

(Friday 12th February to Monday 15th February is the Chinese Lunar 
New Year holiday)

Boarders return Sunday 21st February
Half Term begins Monday 22nd February
END OF TERM
All pupils Wednesday 31st March

(Easter falls Friday 2nd April to Monday 5th April)

SUMMER TERM 2021

Staff CPD Day Monday 19th April
Boarders return Monday 19th April
Term begins Tuesday 20th April 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Labour Day Saturday 1st May
Birthday of Buddha Wednesday 19th May
SUMMER HALF TERM BREAK Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June
Boarders return Sunday 6th June
Half Term begins Monday 7th June
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
Tuen Ng Festival Monday 14th June
Boarders return Monday 14th June (Boarders return in the evening)
END OF TERM
All pupils Friday 25th June

term and the dates of IGCSE, AS-level and A-level public examinations.
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